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Erasmus+ en 2014/15: éDe donde provenian los estudiantes de Educacion Superior? :

ARRIVALS

FRANCIA
ALEMANIA
ESPANA
ITALIA
POLONIA

7

39.985
39.719
36.842
31.051

TOTAL:
291.383
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REINOUNIDO . . . .. .. 14.801
TURQUIA. . . .. ... .. 14.665

HOLANDA . . . . .. ... 12.397
BELGICA . . . . . ..... 8.632
REPUBLICA CHECA. . . . . 8.226
PORTUGAL . . . . ... .. 8.034
AUSTRIA . . . . . . . ... 6.609
RUMANIA . .. ...... 6.406
FINLANDIA . . . . . .. .. 5.598
SUECIA. . . . . . . .. .. 4.635
GRECIA. . . ....... 4.516
HUNGRIA. . . . ... ... 4421 |
LITUANIA . . . . . ... .. 4.417
DINAMARCA . . . . . . ... 4.251
ESLOVAQUIA . . ... ... 3.819
IRLANDA. . . . . . . . ... 3.029
BULGARIA . . . ...... 2.179
ESLOVENIA . . . ... ... 1.987
LETONIA. . . . . ... ... 1.837
L 1.723
CROACIA . . . . . ... .. 1.679
ESTONIA . . . .. ..... 1.278
CHIPRE. . . . . ..... 58]
LUXEMBURGO . . . . . . . 538
ISLANDIA . . . . ...... 340 |
MALTA . . . ........ 331
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